## Last Resort DJ & Photo Booth Service

Serving Reno, Sparks, Lake Tahoe and Surrounding Areas
Info@LastResortDJ.com • 570 Hawk Bay Ct. Sparks Nv 89436
LastResortDJ.com • LastResortPhotoBooth.com



The Last Resort DJ & Ph	oto Booth Servic	e Agreement	- DJ/Photo	o Bootn
Wedding (ceremony	r) Reception	Guest Bo	ok Props	Other
Today's Date:	Email:			
Client Name:	•		Pho	ne:
Address:				
Street		City	State	Zip Code
Event Name:				nt Date:
Event Location:		Event/Wedding I	Planner:	
Location Address:				
Directions to location:				
Bircodoris to location.				
Name of room?				
Out of area locations may incu	ır and additional charç	ge.		
Start Time DJ:	am pm	End Time		_am
Start Time Photo:	am pm	End Time		_am
Person who will be finance	cially responsible:			
Name:		Contact Phone	<del></del>	
Address:				
Street		City	State	Zip Code
Signature of Responsible	Party:			
Total # Hours DJ:	Photo Booth:	Quoted Amo	ount Total: \$	
We may be contacted 1 hour	prior to the end of the	scheduled event to	continue the DJ	and/or Photo booth services
The charge for continuing abo	-		350/hour for the	DJ and \$250/hour for the
Photo booth. This will be paid Only the client or listed contact (fo				
	- 115m, can request addition			
Cut Out Mailing Label			∆r≏ tl	he DJ and Attendant included
Last Resort DJ Servi	100		Aleti	in the meal service?
	CE			Yes No
570 Hawk Bay Ct.				
Sparks NV 89436				

## Last Resort DJ & Photo Booth Service

Serving Reno, Sparks, Lake Tahoe and Surrounding Areas
Info@LastResortDJ.com • 570 Hawk Bay Ct. Sparks Nv 89436
LastResortDJ.com • LastResortPhotoBooth.com



## **Requirments/Tems and Conditions**

DJ:

Phone: 775.846.1647

Deposit Required to secure date. (see below for details)

Complete music must be submitted 7 calendar days prior to event date. Music (to include any changes) must be submitted via the on-line form found on our website.

## РНОТО ВООТН:

Client will arrange for an appropriate space for the Photo booth at the venue.

The Photo booth requires a space of at least 10'x10' and is 8' tall.

Client will arrange power for the DJ and Photo booth to operate. (110v, 5amps 3 prong outlet).

<b>Event Requirements:</b>	(please	inital	each	line)
----------------------------	---------	--------	------	-------

	Access to facility at least 1 hour prior to event for set-up(this does not affect scheduled hours).		
	The client is to provide a safe working grounded outlet.		
	The client is to provide reasonable shelter from the elements. We reserve the right to deny or break down setup if location		
<u></u>	is not or becomes unsafe or may cause damage to us or our equipment.		
	Music for your event must be finalized and submitted to Last Resort DJ at least 7 calendar days prior to event		
	date. If music is not provided we do not guarantee that any requested music will be available. Music will only		
	be accepted when submitted by our online form (to include any changes.)		
	Damage to provider's equipment:		
	Client acknowledges that they are responsible for any damage or loss to our equipment for the full replacement		
	value caused by clients or their guests, or any theft or disaster (including but not limited to fire or flood)		
	Front Towns and Conditions:		
	Event Terms and Conditions:		
	Payment of balance will be required in full at least 1 week (seven calendar days) before contracted event date.		
二	All events are concidered per day.		
	We will not be responsible for any problems that are a result of our equipment to the facility or anyone in the facility.		
	A non-refundable retainer of 1 half of total balance will be required to reserve the scheduled date.		
	The retainer only reserves the original contracted date. If for any reason there is a change to your original event		
	date a new deposit must be submitted and we do not guarantee we will be available.		
	Travel Fee's will apply to locations outside of the Reno/Tahoe/ Carson City area.		
	For additional locations the travel time between events will be figured into the total schedule hours for event.		
	Client will Indemnify Last Resort against any and all liability related to event during or after. Client will indemnify		
	Last Resort against any and all liability associated with the use of pictures take with and without the photo booth.		
	Last Resort is not responsible for the actions of any of the guests or clients. We do not condone underage drinking,		
	drugs or allowing guests to drive while under the influence,		
	Once the event starts there will be no refunds.		
П	Client is responsible for FULL payment should cancellation occur within 72 hours of event for any reason including		
	inclement weather.		
	Other Charges: Should setup be required more than 1 hour prior to event start time a \$50/hour charge will		
be applied. Returned check charges apply \$25.00 and up.			
	Last Resort DJ & Photo booth service reserves the right to refuse service. Last Resort DJ reserves the right to post videos/photo's of events		
	on our website and or networking pages		

I have read all Requirements, Terms and Conditions and fully understand and comply:

Name:	Date:
Signature:	